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Price
55.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-8.21% (-4.92)

KYG037AX1015
AMBA
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

2,455 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

55.20 EUR (550)
55.48 EUR (540)
59.38 EUR
59.38 EUR
55.00 EUR
59.92 EUR
55.41017 EUR
464

25,710.32

4

150

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

1o0.00

75.00

50.00

WKN: G037AX101

5Y

b 1 |
) M‘A&%M JJ

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG037AX1015&ID_NOTATION=141413813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5d0c78a0b553df87a5e1642bf6738cb1b6827e538487c718117b3b61713c964&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d649fb85df48ba88f&time=1721324024&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cec6ac8552a22f25c289d08b5b775b7e43a89314268b5b1b99f582c1a2e5bc7&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d2a165d99c3db18d&time=1721324024&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfab3fea3b35dc3d5b007fd20aee75b1d927ba50ff9fd47e2bcbbb6107241977&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=72a24b9e71beaa372&time=1721324024&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d7be46ec21d626951566dd410bab8fc95b682f32e948141e67758e8628403b3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e47e08c83ab275ca3&time=1721324024&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ac4d4967a7306cd2c38844dfbc36f3e28774ba7179ac5e6d36d32dba31f896f&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3dc0458bce976f7af&time=1721324024&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 18:47:05 5Y

Price 200.00

55.00 EUR

. RGHIOL

Difference (4] 8.21% (-4.92) 175 00

General attributes
150.00
ISIN KYG037AX1015
Symbol AMBA
Exchange Tradegate 125.00
Currency EUR
Sector Technology 100.00
Security Stock \ J‘
type |"|1 "
Market cap 2,455 EUR 75.00 rﬁ }ﬂ,
(m) J,‘
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, h .fj ""h "‘ull
UHD) 50.00 N \v\\ 4
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Bid (Bid size) 55.20 EUR (550)

Ask (Ask size) 55.48 EUR (540)
Open 59.38 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 59.38 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 55.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 59.92 EUR
VWAP 55.41017 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 464 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 57.70 EUR (365)
Trading volume 25,710.32 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 53.17 EUR (257)
Number of trades 4 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.09 EUR (333)
Last size 150 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 51.75 EUR (243)
YTD High | date 61.90 EUR (2024/02/28)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 38.05 EUR (2024/04/22)
6m 1v 3y 52 Weeks High | date 76.52 EUR (2023/08/01)
Perf (%) +18.42% -17.99% -22.76% 52 Weeks Low I date 38.05 EUR (2024/04/22)
Perf (abs.) +9.32 -13.14 -17.66
Beta 2.32 2.35 2.55 Arbitrage views
Volatility = 44.37 47.10 62.57 Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:47 55.00 EUR 0.03 4
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 54.96 EUR 0.00 3
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 19:17 60.41 USD 27.81 8,684
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 59.26 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2023/11/ 16:41 55.90 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=141413813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95979381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71193513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/07/ 08:14 59.16 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 16:31 56.90 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:01 59.28 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71985499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079382

AMBARELLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

N
Ambarella

Contact Details
AMBARELLA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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